
Main Streets Market and Cafe
Live Music:    Mon thru Thu 7:30-10:30

Fri, Sat 8:00-11:00

Mon Oct 1 Open all 3 meals for "Live" conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink.

Tue Oct 2 Open Mic Tom Langlais

Wed Oct 3 Mark West on Piano Jazz standards of Duke Ellington, Thelonious Monk, Harold Arlen. Rock 
including Billy Joel, Elton John, Queen. Pop including Coldplay, Adele, 
Bruno Mars, John Legend.

Thu Oct 4 Daniel Howard Excellent acoustic finger style guitar and vocals.

Fri Oct 5 Blues Dogs Lively blues band

Sat Oct 6 BJ Magoon & Driving Sideways Blues, Boogie Woogie, Roots Rock, Rhythm & Southern Soul Band

Sun Oct 7 LIVE Conversation with family & friends while you dine & drink.

Mon Oct 8 Open all 3 meals for "Live" conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink.

Tue Oct 9 Open Mic Silverlock

Wed Oct 10 Al Cath & Bob Calla James Taylor, Eagles, Beatles, John Mayer - Current & Classic - 
Electric & Acoustic

Thu Oct 11 Neil Sullivan w/ Chris Sartori An "eclectic and soulful blend of styles past and present

Fri Oct 12 Band Offer Pending

Sat Oct 13 Becky and the Swinging Bards An array of R&B, blues and soul artists (as well as some original tunes)

Sun Oct 14 LIVE Conversation with family & friends while you dine & drink.

Mon Oct 15 Bonnie - Celtic Music Rehersal Celtic Music

Tue Oct 16 Open Mic Bruce Marshall

Wed Oct 17 Bruce Marshall Sessions Bruce Marshall with a special guest

Thu Oct 18 Swing Cafe Acoustic swing, jazz, and rockabilly

Fri Oct 19 Rampage Trio Texas Blues, early rock and roll, rockabilly, British Invasion and roots 
music.

Sat Oct 20 Workingman's Band Pop-rock, psych-rock, surf-rock, folk-rock, country-rock, blues-rock 
and a taste of New Orleans funk.

Sun Oct 21 LIVE Conversation with family & friends while you dine & drink.

Mon Oct 22 Open all 3 meals for "Live" conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink.

Tue Oct 23 Open Mic David Hines

Wed Oct 24 California Dreamers Songs from the '60s and '70s (and other decades), specializing in the 
California sound of bands like the Eagles, Byrds, America and others.

Thu Oct 25 Chics and Co. Jazz, pop, and blues

Fri Oct 26 The Butler Frogs David Moore with Chuck Clough, Greg Mara, Ronnie Hirschberg and 
Tim Fiehler

Sat Oct 27 New Watch City Band High-energy rock and blues band that plays an always changing, 
eclectic mix of a wide range of classics from the 70s to today

Sun Oct 28 LIVE Conversation with family & friends while you dine & drink.

Scheduling:  Lyle Montague, MainStreetsMusic@gmail.com
Found:  One set of shakers, one capot - email Lyle Montague to claim


